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Approval and Disapproval

President Joe Biden

Combined Totals | Individual Response Options
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Missouri State Legislature

Combined Totals

Individual Response Options

Pl ppprove  Disapprove | Approwe APPOve. Disspprove Lot QT MoE SR
June2020  43% 45% 3% 40% 23% 22% 12% | +536% 457
Oct.2020  49% 43% 5% 44% 23% 20% 8% | +522% 530
July2021 | 49% 36% 5% 44% 16% 20% 14% | +6.02% 477
Aug.2022  46% 44% 4% 42% 20% 24% 10%  +583% 453
Feb.2023  51% 39% 8% 43% 15% 24% 11%  +550% 443
Aug.2023  46% 45% 5% 41% 22% 23% 9% | +550% 450
Feb.2024  45% 44% 4% 41% 229% 22% 120 | +525% 450

U.S. Congress

®)




— e e em e
== - == =
b 1

(4)


mailto:steven.rogers@slu.edu

